
Arizona Department of Emergency and Military Affairs 
Division of Emergency Management 

Training Branch 

FEMA Advanced Professional Series (APS) 

Please review all requirements below for completion of your APS Certificate. Include this completed checklist and copies of all course certificates. 
Please type your name as you would like it to appear on your certificate. 

Contact Information 
Name: Mailing Address 

Agency: 

Email: 

Phone: 

Required Courses - 5 Courses must be completed (One from each section). 
   IS2200    Basic EOC Functions 
   G191 
   E/L 449 

   Incident Command System/Emergency Operations Center Interface, or 
   ICS Train the Trainer 

   G557    Rapid Assessment Workshop 
G205 
E210 

Recovery from Disaster, the Local Role, or 
Recovery from Disaster, the Local Government Role 

G393 
G318 

Mitigation for Emergency Managers, or 
Mitigation Planning for Local Governments, either Mitigation course will satisfy the APS requirements 

Elective Courses - Complete any 5 courses listed below. 
  G288 Local Volunteer and Donations Management 
  G364 
  L363 

Multi-Hazard Emergency Planning for Schools, or 
Multi-Hazard Planning for Higher Education 

E/G 202 Debris Management Planning for State, Local and Tribal Officials 
IS703.a, or 
IS703 

NIMS Resource Management, (Independent Study) 

G386 Mass Fatalities 
G361 Flood Fight Operations 

   IEMC One of the IEMC courses E900 
G271 
IS271 

Hazardous Weather and Flood Preparedness, or 
Anticipating Hazardous Weather and Community Risk, (Independent Study) 

G108 Community Mass Care and Emergency Assistance 
   G358 Evacuation and Re-Entry Planning 
   G290 

 E388 
  E/L 952 

Basic Public Information Officers, or 
Advanced Public Information Officer, or 
All Hazards Public Information Officer 

G272    Warning Coordination 
   E/L/K 146   Homeland Security Exercise and Evaluation Program (HSEEP) 
   G235   Emergency  Planning 
   E/L/G 0141    Instructional Presentation and Evaluation Skills 

Send this Checklist and all Certificates to: 
Mail Email Fax 

Arizona Department of Emergency and Military Affairs 
Division of Emergency Management 
Training Branch, Bldg M5101 
5636 E. McDowell Road 
Phoenix, AZ 85008 

training@azdema.gov 
Subject: APS Certificate Request 

Attn.: DEMA Training Branch 
Subject: APS Certificate Request 
(602) 464-6206

If you have any questions or would like additional information, please contact the DEMA Training Branch at (602) 464-6225 or training@azdema.gov. 

For internal Use Only 
Date Received: Reviewed By: 
Review Date: Complete/Incomplete: 

Revised May 2022 


	Name: 
	Agency: 
	Email: 
	Phone: 
	G191: Off
	E/L449: Off
	G557: Off
	G393: Off
	G318: Off
	IS220: Off
	G205: Off
	E210: Off
	G288: Off
	G364: Off
	L363: Off
	E/G202: Off
	IS703: 
	a: Off

	IS 703: Off
	G386: Off
	G361: Off
	G271: Off
	IS271: Off
	G108: Off
	G358: Off
	G289: Off
	E388: Off
	E/L952: Off
	G272: Off
	E/L/K/146: Off
	G235: Off
	E/L/G/141: Off
	Mailing Address 1: 
	Mailing Address 2: 
	Mailing Address 3: 
	IEMC: Off


