Arizona Department of Emergency and Military Affairs

Division of Emergency Management

Training Branch

FEMA Advanced Professional Series (APS)

Please review all requirements below for completion of your APS Certificate. Include this completed checklist and copies of all course certificates. Please type your name as you would like it to appear on your certificate.

Contact Information

Name:	Mailing Address
Agency:	
Email:	
Phone:	

Required Courses - 5 Courses must be completed (One from each section).

IS2200	Basic EOC Functions
G191	Incident Command System/Emergency Operations Center Interface, or
E/L 449	ICS Train the Trainer
G557	Rapid Assessment Workshop
G205	Recovery from Disaster, the Local Role, or
E210	Recovery from Disaster, the Local Government Role
G393	Mitigation for Emergency Managers, or
G318	Mitigation Planning for Local Governments, either Mitigation course will satisfy the APS requirements

Elective Courses - Complete any 5 courses listed below.

G288	Local Volunteer and Donations Management
G364	Multi-Hazard Emergency Planning for Schools, or
L363	Multi-Hazard Planning for Higher Education
E/G 202	Debris Management Planning for State, Local and Tribal Officials
IS703.a, or	NIMS Resource Management, (Independent Study)
IS703	
G386	Mass Fatalities
G361	Flood Fight Operations
IEMC	One of the IEMC courses E900
G271	Hazardous Weather and Flood Preparedness, or
IS271	Anticipating Hazardous Weather and Community Risk, (Independent Study)
G108	Community Mass Care and Emergency Assistance
G358	Evacuation and Re-Entry Planning
G290	Basic Public Information Officers, or
E388	Advanced Public Information Officer, or
E/L 952	All Hazards Public Information Officer
G272	Warning Coordination
E/L/K 146	Homeland Security Exercise and Evaluation Program (HSEEP)
G235	Emergency Planning
E/L/G 0141	Instructional Presentation and Evaluation Skills

Send this Checklist and all Certificates to:

Mail	Email	Fax			
Arizona Department of Emergency and Military Affairs	training@azdema.gov	Attn.: DEMA Training Branch			
Division of Emergency Management	Subject: APS Certificate Request	Subject: APS Certificate Request			
Training Branch, Bldg M5101		(602) 464-6206			
5636 E. McDowell Road					
Phoenix, AZ 85008					

If you have any questions or would like additional information, please contact the DEMA Training Branch at (602) 464-6225 or training@azdema.gov.

For internal Use Only

Date Received	:	Reviewed By:	
Review Date:		Complete/Incomplete:	